
California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

Easter Seals California 505 H24197 $30,000 

F&A Astorga Care Home II, LLC 915 HA0676 $27,000 

Lincoln Training Center and Rehabilitation Workshop 950 HA0369 $120,450 

Local Ambassadors Incorporated 510 HA1018 $103,000 

Progressive Employment Concepts 055 PA1192 $135,000 

Southside Unlimited 055 PA1900 $111,500 

Community Vocational Services, LLC 510 HC0859 $330,600 

Lincoln Training Center 950 HC1045 $90,000 

Porterville Sheltered Workshop (PSW) 954 HC0403 $403,100 

HA0742 

HA0893

HA0558 

HA0621 

HA0681 

HA0711 

HA0780 

HA0801

Central Valley (CVRC)

505 

954 

510 

Reach Adult Development, Inc. 515 $87,000 

UCP of Sacramento and Northern California 510 H09818 

H07883 

H10371 

HA0867 

HA0868 

H09668 

H09371 

HA0491 

PA1935 

H24186

$219,700 

Alta California (ACRC) Adult Day Experience, Inc. 510 $142,800 

Kings View Work Experience Center H27819 

HC0355 

HC0397 

HC0400 

HC0051 

H27812 

H02148

$169,820 

1



California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

Exceptional Children’s Foundation 954 HE0228 $350,000 

FVO Solutions, Inc. 954 HD0155 $231,271 

Exception Children’s Foundation, Downtown LA Art Center 094 PD2200 $106,000 

Exceptional Children’s Foundation 510 

505

H16691 $48,000 

The Campbell Center 954 HD0142 $45,000 

Artistic Endeavors 094 P82518 $133,393 

Bethesda Lutheran Communities- Reflections 055 PF3041 $47,500 

C&H Homes (DBA Hawkins Residential) 915 HF0101 $28,560 

Gridley Adult Services Program 055 P24360 $94,388 

Pivotal Directions Inc. (DBA Premier Solutions) 055 PF3584 $60,000 

Cedars Main Campus 915 H00366 $168,080 

Harbor (HRC) Canyon Verde 505 H17341 $84,375 

H261378 

H91740

H00324 

HD0406

PF2106 

PF2508

H10442 

H12082 

H12230

PG0453 

H12310

055 $269,884 

Climb Transition Services (DBA Climb Work Activity Center) 515 $35,500 Eastern Los Angeles 

(ELARC)

Expressive Learning Center 510 

055 

$119,700 

Far Northern (FNRC)

BCR “A place to grow” 505 

855

$72,000 

Villa Esperanza Services 915 H25258 

H18081 

HD0050 

H06199

$55,869 

Frank D. Lanterman 

(FDLRC)

Golden Gate (GGRC)

Kainos La Vista, Triplex and Adult Beginnings 915 $96,000 

Marin Ventures

2



California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

Exceptional Children’s Foundation, San Pedro Art Center 055 PH0735 $138,900 

South Bay Vocational Center 055 PH0369 $125,770 

CPES California 113 HJ2561 

HJ2562 

HJ2563 

HJ2564

$41,150 

Fontana Resources at Work 954 HJ0539 $45,000 

Goodwill Southern California 954 HJ0522 $100,000 

Lincoln Training Center 950 HJ2696 $35,000 

ARC Taft 505 H58444 $30,000 

Bakersfield ARC 950 HK2877 $97,440 

Kern Adult Program, Inc. 515 HK0455 $94,000 

Napa Valley Support Services 510 

515

H01809 

H83756 

H13459 

HN0330

$244,448 

Oaks of Hebron 510 HN0261 $227,600 

HJ2580 

H12549

Inland (IRC)

Kern (KRC)

North Bay (NBRC)

CHD/disABILITY Services (Growth Opportunities) 510 $76,312 H83790 

HN0293

H13261 

H07043

H83740 

H83899

H13589 

HN0057 

H13516

Becoming Independent 510 $87,500 

Blackwell Homes, Inc. 915 $120,000 

California Programs for the Autistic, Inc./ Mark J. Hurley & Benton House 915 $83,000 

Harbor (continued)

Arc Riverside: Advance Enterprises Riverside and Pass Resource Center 505 

510

$122,200 

3



California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

CPES California 113 PL1216 

PL1217 

PL1218 

PL1219

$25,000 

New Horizons 505 

510

HL0740 

H01025 

HL0515

$165,372 

New Horizons 954 HL0318 $186,758 

Pleasantview Industries, Inc. 954 HL0304 $133,428 

A Better Chance Day Program 515 

055

H14294 $39,124 

A Better Chance Industries Program 954 HB0341 $41,624 

Ability Now 510 H04568 $176,150 

Adaptive Learning Center 055 Z14438 $84,400 

Elizabeth’s Care Homes 915 H38243 $35,000 

Friends of Children with Special Needs 510 HB0564 $47,072 

Friends of Children with Special Needs (Adult Training Program) 055 PB2016 $112,824 

North Los Angeles 

County (NLACRC)

H17633 

HL0035

North Bay (continued)

Deaf Plus 055 $44,500 

H17772 

HL0115

HB1011 

PB1857 

PB091

Solano Diversified Services 510 

515 

$47,000 

Tierra del Sol Foundation 510 

515

$176,101 

H13551 

H13037 

H83747 

HN0188 

UCPLA Chatsworth and Strathern 510 

515

$30,300 

East Bay (RCEB)

4



California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

Heiwa House, Heiwa Growth House 905 

910

HB0601 

PB2012 

PB1291 

HB1083 

HB0984

$115,000 

Living Options, Inc. 915 HB0703 $156,374 

Mission Villa 915 HB0391 $87,000 

Nicolet Care Home 915 HB0785 $59,000 

Nicolet 2 Care Home 915 HB0469 $52,000 

Novelles Developmental Services- Ashland Day Program 510 HB0856 $74,566 

Positive Links, LLC 515 HB1029 $126,393 

Regal Homes 915 HB0166 $10,000 

Wallace Place Care Home 915 HB0219 $30,000 

Goodwill of Orange County 954 HM0388 $69,500 

Hi Hopes Identity Discovery Foundation, Inc. 505 H23063 $30,000 

PM1675 

PM1674 

HM0830

Anaheim Adult Day Care Inc. 515 

063

$89,500 

Mayfair Adult Day Care 515 

063

$203,250 PM1387 

PM1386 

HM0726

Orange County (RCOC)

Ventura Hills Manor 915 $25,000 HB0805 

PB1354

Henry & Henry Adult Day Program I & II 505 $25,000 

Mt. Diablo Adult Education 505 $28,512 

HB0750, 

HB0431

HB0962, 

HB0903

East Bay (continued)

5



California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

Ability Road, Inc. 055 HR0433 $20,500 

Carole Sund Center 055 HR0066 $150,000 

Glen Haven Day Program 055 HR0026 $60,000 

HCAR- Community Service, Comprehensive Career Services 510 

055

H11386 

H0386

$108,500 

Apollo Adult Day Program 515 HS0135 $117,140 

Evergreen Adult Development Center 510 H10822 $168,010 

Friends of Children with Special Needs 055 ZS1039 $115,720 

Gateway Center of Monterey County- Forest Hill 915 HS0855 $42,000 

Heidi Morgan, PH.D., BCBA-D 056 ZS0912 $283,315 

San Andreas (SARC)

Gateway Center of Monterey County 510 $148,000 H82766 

H50144 

HS0287

Vocational Visions 510 

063 

855 

505

H13609 

H13715 

PM0109 

PM0522 

HM1252

$84,862 

Parents and Friends, Inc. 055 

063

$386,893 

Redwood Coast (RCRC)

HR0341 

H79519 

PR0477

Orange County 

(continued)

6



California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

Piedmont Adult Day Program (PADPro) LLC 515 HS0618 $27,300 

Ability First 954 HX0200 $66,629 

Alternative Learning Center, Inc. 510 HX0289 $45,000 

San Andreas (continued)

South Central Los 

Angeles (SCLARC)

Trilogy Care Homes, Inc. 915 $130,000 

Mission Bay, Inc. 515 $450,525 

SH Morgan Inc. 915 $181,000 

HS0552 

HS0553 

HS0554

Hope Services 055 

510 

515 

$400,264 HS1049 

HS1050 

ZS0998 

ZS0999 

ZS1014 

ZS1031 

ZS1021 

ZS1020 

HS0847 

H75572 

ZS0444 

HS0272 

HS0271 

H90945 

HS0270

HS0383 

HS0969 

HS0685

HS0515 

HS0516 

HS0517

7



California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

Choices R Us Inc. 113 HX0172 

HX0196 

HX0232 

HX0233 

HX0510 

HX0550 

HX0589 

HX0663 

HX0892

$95,000 

Exceptional Children’s Foundation, South LA Art Center 094 PX0535 $106,000 

Ideal Day Program and Behavioral Management Program 510 

515

H73485, 

H73650

$77,400 

The Arc of Los Angeles and Orange Counties 954 HX0202 $96,560 

The Arc of Los Angeles and Orange Counties- CIT 055 HX0257 $33,000 

The Arc of Los Angeles and Orange Counties- Career Development Center 055 HX0344 $35,000 

A Better Life Together, Inc. 510 HQ0817 $102,482 

Employment and Community Options 515 HQ1144 $100,000 

Mountain Shadows Outreach Services 510 H50153 $82,200 

South Central Los 

Angeles (continued)

San Diego (SDRC)

St. Madeleine Sophie’s Training Center 954 

505 

510 

515

$456,000 

HQ0395 

HQ0397 

HQ0399 

HQ0401

HQ0860 

HQ0053 

HQ0254 

HQ0688 

HQ0098

Partnerships with Industry 954 $94,421 

8



California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

The Arc of San Diego 510 

505 

954

H07971 

H14862 

H00571 

H14812 

H01251 

H14811 

H14604 

HQ0143 

HQ0443 

HQ0383 

HQ0385 

HQ0386

$282,247 

A and M Home Care 915 

113 

HP4446 

HP5132 

PP6259 

PP6260 

HP6669 

PP6626

$82,500 

Casa Carmen 915 H05348 

HP5846 

HP5847 

HP5848

$100,000 

Climb Work Activity Center 510 H28730 $35,500 

HP05731 

HP6383

Climb, Inc. 915 $8,000 

Delhaven Community Center 510 

505

$219,465 H48801 

H07123

San Diego (continued)

San Gabriel/Pomona 

(SG/PRC)

United Cerebral Palsy of San Diego County 510 

954

H50133 

H27265 

HQ0420 

HQ0406

$108,175 

9



California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

Hope House, Inc. 920 

113 

915

H00829 

PP4908 

PP4910 

PP5760 

HP5832 

PP5853 

HP5833 

PP5850

$112,784 

Hope House, Inc. 113 PP4908 

PP4910 

PP5832 

PP5850

$30,000 

Mainstream Centers, Inc. 505 H18080 $163,000 

OPARC 515 

055 

HP5260 $108,068 

Actors for Autism 055 PD2865 

PD3050 

PD3269 

PT1481

$192,000 

Novelles Developmental Services- Hollister Day Program 515 HT0494 $126,030 

UCPLA Thousand Oaks ADC 510 H15399 $5,800 

HP3559 

HP3559-

Covina

PP6437 

PP6436

H57739 

H57746

H15430 

H15486 

HT0235

VTC Enterprises 510 $107,500 

Vocational Innovations Inc.

San Gabriel/Pomona 

(continued)

Tri-Counties (TCRC)

San Gabriel Valley Training Center 954 $178,500 

055 $185,400 

UCP Work, Inc. 515 $372,339 

10



California Department of Developmental Services - Enclosure 2

HCBS Concept Funding - Provider List

REGIONAL CENTER PROVIDER SERVICE 

CODE

VENDOR 

NUMBER

APPROVED 

FUNDING

UCPLA Washington Place 515 HW0479 $12,000 

Work n Progress 515 HW0632 $30,000 

TOTAL $15,000,000

Westside (WRC)

HV0103 

HV0190 

HV0256

Manor of Choice, Inc. 915 $67,413 Valley Mountain (VMRC)

11


