REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE	VENDOR	APPROVED
		CODE	NUMBER	FUNDING
Alta California (ACRC)	Adult Day Experience, Inc.	510	HA0742 HA0893	\$142,800
	Easter Seals California	505	H24197	\$30,000
	F&A Astorga Care Home II, LLC	915	HA0676	\$27,000
	Lincoln Training Center and Rehabilitation Workshop	950	HA0369	\$120,450
	Local Ambassadors Incorporated	510	HA1018	\$103,000
	Progressive Employment Concepts	055	PA1192	\$135,000
	Reach Adult Development, Inc.	515	HA0558 HA0621 HA0681 HA0711 HA0780 HA0801	\$87,000
	Southside Unlimited	055	PA1900	\$111,500
	UCP of Sacramento and Northern California	510	H09818 H07883 H10371 HA0867 HA0868 H09668 H09371 HA0491 PA1935 H24186	\$219,700
Central Valley (CVRC)	Community Vocational Services, LLC	510	HC0859	\$330,600
	Kings View Work Experience Center	505 954 510	H27819 HC0355 HC0397 HC0400 HC0051 H27812 H02148	\$169,820
	Lincoln Training Center	950	HC1045	\$90,000
	Porterville Sheltered Workshop (PSW)	954	HC0403	\$403,100

REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE	VENDOR	APPROVED
		CODE	NUMBER	FUNDING
Eastern Los Angeles ELARC)	Climb Transition Services (DBA Climb Work Activity Center)	515	H261378 H91740	\$35,500
	Exceptional Children's Foundation	954	HE0228	\$350,000
	FVO Solutions, Inc.	954	HD0155	\$231,271
Frank D. Lanterman (FDLRC)	BCR "A place to grow"	505 855	H00324 HD0406	\$72,000
	Exception Children's Foundation, Downtown LA Art Center	094	PD2200	\$106,000
	Exceptional Children's Foundation	510 505	H16691	\$48,000
	The Campbell Center	954	HD0142	\$45,000
	Villa Esperanza Services	915	H25258 H18081 HD0050 H06199	\$55,869
Far Northern (FNRC)	Artistic Endeavors	094	P82518	\$133,393
	Bethesda Lutheran Communities- Reflections	055	PF3041	\$47,500
	C&H Homes (DBA Hawkins Residential)	915	HF0101	\$28,560
	Expressive Learning Center	510 055	PF2106 PF2508	\$119,700
	Gridley Adult Services Program	055	P24360	\$94,388
	Pivotal Directions Inc. (DBA Premier Solutions)	055	PF3584	\$60,000
Golden Gate (GGRC)	Cedars Main Campus	915	H00366	\$168,080
	Kainos La Vista, Triplex and Adult Beginnings	915	H10442 H12082 H12230	\$96,000
	Marin Ventures	055	PG0453 H12310	\$269,884
Harbor (HRC)	Canyon Verde	505	H17341	\$84,375

REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE	VENDOR	APPROVED
		CODE	NUMBER	FUNDING
Harbor (continued)	Exceptional Children's Foundation, San Pedro Art Center	055	PH0735	\$138,900
	South Bay Vocational Center	055	PH0369	\$125,770
nland (IRC)	Arc Riverside: Advance Enterprises Riverside and Pass Resource Center	505	HJ2580	\$122,200
		510	H12549	
	CPES California	113	HJ2561	\$41,150
			HJ2562	
			HJ2563	
			HJ2564	
	Fontana Resources at Work	954	HJ0539	\$45,000
	Goodwill Southern California	954	HJ0522	\$100,000
	Lincoln Training Center	950	HJ2696	\$35,000
(ern (KRC)	ARC Taft	505	H58444	\$30,000
	Bakersfield ARC	950	HK2877	\$97,440
	Kern Adult Program, Inc.	515	HK0455	\$94,000
North Bay (NBRC)	Becoming Independent	510	H83740	\$87,500
			H83899	
	Blackwell Homes, Inc.	915	H13589	\$120,000
			HN0057	
			H13516	
	California Programs for the Autistic, Inc./ Mark J. Hurley & Benton House	915	H13261	\$83,000
			H07043	
	CHD/disABILITY Services (Growth Opportunities)	510	H83790	\$76,312
			HN0293	
	Napa Valley Support Services	510	H01809	\$244,448
		515	H83756	
			H13459	
			HN0330	
	Oaks of Hebron	510	HN0261	\$227,600

REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE	VENDOR	APPROVED
		CODE	NUMBER	FUNDING
lorth Bay (continued)	Solano Diversified Services	510 515	H13551 H13037 H83747 HN0188	\$47,000
lorth Los Angeles County (NLACRC)	CPES California	113	PL1216 PL1217 PL1218 PL1219	\$25,000
	New Horizons	505 510	HL0740 H01025 HL0515	\$165,372
	New Horizons	954	HL0318	\$186,758
	Pleasantview Industries, Inc.	954	HL0304	\$133,428
	Tierra del Sol Foundation	510 515	H17633 HL0035	\$176,101
	UCPLA Chatsworth and Strathern	510 515	H17772 HL0115	\$30,300
East Bay (RCEB)	A Better Chance Day Program	515 055	H14294	\$39,124
	A Better Chance Industries Program	954	HB0341	\$41,624
	Ability Now	510	H04568	\$176,150
	Adaptive Learning Center	055	Z14438	\$84,400
	Deaf Plus	055	HB1011 PB1857 PB091	\$44,500
	Elizabeth's Care Homes	915	H38243	\$35,000
	Friends of Children with Special Needs	510	HB0564	\$47,072
	Friends of Children with Special Needs (Adult Training Program)	055	PB2016	\$112,824

REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE	VENDOR	APPROVED
		CODE	NUMBER	FUNDING
East Bay (continued)	Heiwa House, Heiwa Growth House	905 910	HB0601 PB2012 PB1291 HB1083 HB0984	\$115,000
	Henry & Henry Adult Day Program I & II	505	HB0750, HB0431	\$25,000
	Living Options, Inc.	915	HB0703	\$156,374
	Mission Villa	915	HB0391	\$87,000
	Mt. Diablo Adult Education	505	HB0962, HB0903	\$28,512
	Nicolet Care Home	915	HB0785	\$59,000
	Nicolet 2 Care Home	915	HB0469	\$52,000
	Novelles Developmental Services- Ashland Day Program	510	HB0856	\$74,566
	Positive Links, LLC	515	HB1029	\$126,393
	Regal Homes	915	HB0166	\$10,000
	Ventura Hills Manor	915	HB0805 PB1354	\$25,000
	Wallace Place Care Home	915	HB0219	\$30,000
Orange County (RCOC)	Anaheim Adult Day Care Inc.	515 063	PM1675 PM1674 HM0830	\$89,500
	Goodwill of Orange County	954	HM0388	\$69,500
	Hi Hopes Identity Discovery Foundation, Inc.	505	H23063	\$30,000
	Mayfair Adult Day Care	515 063	PM1387 PM1386 HM0726	\$203,250

REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE	VENDOR	APPROVED
		CODE	NUMBER	FUNDING
Orange County	Vocational Visions	510	H13609	\$84,862
(continued)		063	H13715	
		855	PM0109	
		505	PM0522 HM1252	
Redwood Coast (RCRC)	Ability Road, Inc.	055	HR0433	\$20,500
	Carole Sund Center	055	HR0066	\$150,000
	Glen Haven Day Program	055	HR0026	\$60,000
	HCAR- Community Service, Comprehensive Career Services	510	H11386	\$108,500
		055	H0386	. ,
	Parents and Friends, Inc.	055	HR0341	\$386,893
		063	H79519	
			PR0477	
San Andreas (SARC)	Apollo Adult Day Program	515	HS0135	\$117,140
	Evergreen Adult Development Center	510	H10822	\$168,010
	Friends of Children with Special Needs	055	ZS1039	\$115,720
	Gateway Center of Monterey County	510	H82766	\$148,000
		010	H50144	φ1 10,000
			HS0287	
	Gateway Center of Monterey County- Forest Hill	915	HS0855	\$42,000
	Heidi Morgan, PH.D., BCBA-D	056	ZS0912	\$283,315

REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE CODE	VENDOR NUMBER	APPROVED FUNDING
San Andreas (continued)	Hope Services	055 510 515	HS1049 HS1050 ZS0998 ZS0999 ZS1014 ZS1021 ZS1020 HS0847 H75572 ZS0444 HS0272 HS0271 H90945 HS0270	\$400,264
	Mission Bay, Inc.	515	HS0383 HS0969 HS0685	\$450,525
	Piedmont Adult Day Program (PADPro) LLC	515	HS0618	\$27,300
	SH Morgan Inc.	915	HS0515 HS0516 HS0517	\$181,000
	Trilogy Care Homes, Inc.	915	HS0552 HS0553 HS0554	\$130,000
South Central Los Angeles (SCLARC)	Ability First	954	HX0200	\$66,629
	Alternative Learning Center, Inc.	510	HX0289	\$45,000

REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE	VENDOR	APPROVED
		CODE	NUMBER	FUNDING
South Central Los Angeles (continued)	Choices R Us Inc.	113	HX0172 HX0196 HX0232 HX0233 HX0510 HX0550 HX0589 HX0663 HX0892	\$95,000
	Exceptional Children's Foundation, South LA Art Center	094	PX0535	\$106,000
	Ideal Day Program and Behavioral Management Program	510 515	H73485, H73650	\$77,400
	The Arc of Los Angeles and Orange Counties	954	HX0202	\$96,560
	The Arc of Los Angeles and Orange Counties- CIT	055	HX0257	\$33,000
	The Arc of Los Angeles and Orange Counties- Career Development Center	055	HX0344	\$35,000
San Diego (SDRC)	A Better Life Together, Inc.	510	HQ0817	\$102,482
	Employment and Community Options	515	HQ1144	\$100,000
	Mountain Shadows Outreach Services	510	H50153	\$82,200
	Partnerships with Industry	954	HQ0395 HQ0397 HQ0399 HQ0401	\$94,421
	St. Madeleine Sophie's Training Center	954 505 510 515	HQ0860 HQ0053 HQ0254 HQ0688 HQ0098	\$456,000

REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE	VENDOR NUMBER	APPROVED
		CODE		FUNDING
San Diego (continued)	The Arc of San Diego	510 505 954	H07971 H14862 H00571 H14812	\$282,247
			H 14812 H01251 H14811 H14604 HQ0143 HQ0443 HQ0383 HQ0385 HQ0386	
	United Cerebral Palsy of San Diego County	510 954	H50133 H27265 HQ0420 HQ0406	\$108,175
San Gabriel/Pomona (SG/PRC)	A and M Home Care	915 113	HP4446 HP5132 PP6259 PP6260 HP6669 PP6626	\$82,500
	Casa Carmen	915	H05348 HP5846 HP5847 HP5848	\$100,000
	Climb Work Activity Center	510	H28730	\$35,500
	Climb, Inc.	915	HP05731 HP6383	\$8,000
	Delhaven Community Center	510 505	H48801 H07123	\$219,465

REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE	VENDOR	APPROVED
		CODE	NUMBER	FUNDING
San Gabriel/Pomona	Hope House, Inc.	920	H00829	\$112,784
continued)		113	PP4908	
		915	PP4910	
			PP5760	
			HP5832	
			PP5853	
			HP5833	
			PP5850	
	Hope House, Inc.	113	PP4908	\$30,000
			PP4910	
			PP5832	
			PP5850	
	Mainstream Centers, Inc.	505	H18080	\$163,000
	OPARC	515	HP5260	\$108,068
		055		
	San Gabriel Valley Training Center	954	HP3559	\$178,500
			HP3559-	
			Covina	
	Vocational Innovations Inc.	055	PP6437	\$185,400
			PP6436	
ri-Counties (TCRC)	Actors for Autism	055	PD2865	\$192,000
			PD3050	
			PD3269	
			PT1481	
	Novelles Developmental Services- Hollister Day Program	515	HT0494	\$126,030
	UCP Work, Inc.	515	H57739	\$372,339
			H57746	
	UCPLA Thousand Oaks ADC	510	H15399	\$5,800
	VTC Enterprises	510	H15430	\$107,500
			H15486	
			HT0235	

REGIONAL CENTER	PROVIDER	SERVICE CODE	VENDOR NUMBER	APPROVED FUNDING
Valley Mountain (VMRC)	Manor of Choice, Inc.	915	HV0103 HV0190 HV0256	\$67,413
Westside (WRC)	UCPLA Washington Place	515	HW0479	\$12,000
	Work n Progress	515	HW0632	\$30,000
TOTAL				\$15,000,000